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BNSSG ICB Primary Care Team Safeguarding Training Offer 2025.

Level 3 Training Local Update 

Online via MS Teams

Level 3 Safeguarding Children  

Wednesday 5th February

Level 3 Adult Safeguarding   

Wednesday 8th Oct 24

Case Supervision

13:00-14:00

Wednesday 19th February

Tuesday 1st April

Tuesday 1st July

Wednesday 17th September

Tuesday 4th November

GP Link Meetings

13:00-14:30

Wednesday 5th March

Wednesday 25th June 

Wednesday 2nd  September   

Wednesday 3rd December

Bitesize Webinars

13:00-14:00
Weds 22nd Jan - Think 

Family/Professional Curiosity  

Tues 25th March – Domestic Abuse

Tues 29th April

Tues July 15th

Weds 24th September 

Tues 19th November

ICB Primary Care Safeguarding Team

Named GP Dr Marie McVeigh – Wednesdays  & 

Alternate Fridays

Named GP Dr Vicky Donkin - Tuesdays and Alternate 

Wednesdays

Named Professional Kirsten Bowes - North Somerset, 

South Bristol and BIC  (34 hours per week) 

Named Nurse Louise Ledgerwood-Care - South Glos, 

North Bristol FABB & FOSS (Full-time)

For All Training & Safeguarding Enquiries: 

bnssg.safeguardingadmin@nhs.net
SAVE THE DATE

Wednesday 11th June 2025 (Full 

Day)

All- Age Safeguarding Conference 

Level 3 

Details TBC
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